
Warwick Bridge School – Diary Dates 

*** some dates may be subject to change. 

Friday 7th February     Year 5 transition morning to William Howard School 
Tuesday 11th February    Toddler group @ 1.30pm 
Thursday 13th February    FOWBS Spring Disco 
Friday 14th February    Wear red for CHUF – Rota Kids bake sale (proceeds to CHUF) 
      Last Day of half term 
Monday 24th February    Back to School 
Friday 28th February    Key Steps gymnastics competition.  
Tuesday 4th March    Pancake Day 
Thursday 6th March    World Book Day 
      Eden Rock Climbing Competition  
Thursday 13th March    Book Bus visit 
Friday 14th March     Holi Celebration 
Monday 17th March    FOWBS meeting @ 3.30pm – New members welcome   
Thursday 20th March    International Francophonie Day 
Friday 21st March     Red Nose Day 
Tuesday 25th March    Toddler Group – Easter 1.30pm 

Spring concert @ 5pm 
Wednesday 26th March    Year 4/5 performance @ 1.30pm 
Friday 28th March     FOWBS Mother’s Day Stall 
      Non uniform – chocolate donation/Easter gift for Easter bingo 
Saturday 29th March    Easter Bingo @ Down a Gate 
Monday 31st March    Consultation evening 
Tuesday 1st April      Consultation evening 
Friday 4th April      Last day of term 
Tuesday 22nd April     Back to school 
Tuesday 29th April     Toddler Group – Pirates & Princesses @ 1.30pm 
Monday 5th May     Bank Holiday 
Monday 12th May     SATs week 
Friday 16th May     FOWBS Adults Quiz Night @ 7pm in School Hall  
Tuesday 20th May     Toddler Group – Sensory @ 1.30pm 
Friday 23rd May     FOWBS Sponsored Bounce 

Last day of half term 
Monday 2nd June      Back to School 
Tuesday 10th June     Toddler Group – Summer Fun @ 1.30pm 
Friday 13th June     FOWBS Father’s Day Stall 
Wednesday 18th – Friday 20th June   Year 5 & 6 residential to York 
Thursday 26th June     Sports Day with FOWBS Tuck Shop 
Friday 27th June     KS2 Camp Out 
Monday 30th June    Move Up Monday 
Friday 4th July     Non-Uniform – tombola prize for Summer Fair 
Saturday 5th July     FOWBS Summer Fair 
Tuesday 8th July      Toddler Group – Teddy Bears’ Picnic @ 1.30pm 
Wednesday 9th July    Drop in consultation evening  
Thursday 17th July    FOWBS Summer Disco 
Friday 18th July      Last Day of Term Picnic 

  
Spring Term 2025 
Tuesday 7th January     Term starts 
Monday 17th – 21st February   Half term 
Friday 4th April     End of term 
Monday 21st April     Easter Monday 
Summer Term 2025 
Tuesday 22nd April     Term starts 
Monday 5th May     Early May Bank Holiday 
Monday 26th – Friday 30th May   Half term 
Friday 18th July     Term ends 


